SEAL

ABSTRACT OF VOTES CAST AT THE SPECIAL ELECTION HELD ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 4, 1987, IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, OHIO

STATE OF OHIO
FRANKLIN COUNTY, SS:

WE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOREGOING RESULTS AS THEY APPEAR BY THE OFFICIAL RETURNS OF THE
PRECINCTS IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, DULY RETURNED TO, FILED, OPENED, CANVASSED, AND NOW
ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE FRANKLIN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, CITY OF COLUMBUS, FRANKLIIN COUNTY,

STATE OF 0MIO, OF THE SPECIAL ELECTION HELD ON TUESDAY, AUGUST.4, 1987.

WITNESS OUR OFFICIAL SIGNATURES MADE IN THE OFFICE OF THE FRANKLIN COUN Y/gﬂaRD oF
ELECTIONS, CITY OF COLUMBUS, FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, THIS

/

ATTEST: g




ABSTRACT OF VOTES CAST AT THE SPECIAL ELECTION HELD ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 4, 1987, IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, OHIO

OFFICIAL QUESTIONS AND ISSUES BALLOT

SPECIAL ELECTION

PROPOSED TAX LEVY

HAMILTON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

A MAJORITY AFFIRMATIVE VOTE IS NECESSARY FOR PASSAGE,

AN ADDITIONAL TAX FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE
HAMILTON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT FOR THE PURPOSE OF
CURRENT OPERATING EXPENSES AT A RATE NOT EXCEEDING
SIX AND NINE~TENTHS ( 6.9 ) MILLS FOR EACH ONE DOLLAR

OF VALUATION, WHICH AMOUNTS TO SIXTY-NINE CENTS (

FOR EACH ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS OF VALUATION, FOR A

CONTINUING PERIOD OF TIME,

FOR THE
TAX LEVY
COLUMBUS WARD - 49
PRECINCT - A 19
B 1
COLUMBUS WARD - 50
PRECINCT - D
( INCLUDED IN HAMILTON - A)
HAMILTONTOWNSHIP
PRECINCT - A 17
B 15
C 63
D 39
E 55

AGAINST THE
TAX LEVY

19
11

63
34
95
90
112
124

$0.69 )

VILLAGE OF LOCKROURNE

VILLAGE OF OBETZ
PRECINCT ~ A

C

ABSENTEE VOTE

TOTAL VOTE

FOR THE AGAINST THE
TAX LEVY TAX LEVY
6 37
17 87
19 66
9 14
290 752

Y



